Championnat Departemental AHP ARBALETE FIELD 18m - St Laurent-du-Verdon 10-11 novembre 2018

Arbitrage:
Jury:

NOM

Dames
1 RICHARD
2 TAGLANG
3 CUCCHI
3 RICHARD

Seniors
1 D'AMNELLA
2 NICOD
3

Vétérans
1 RICHARD
2 HERMITTE
3 GARRON
4 GRILLON
5 D'AMELLA

Vincent D'AMELLA
Bernard TAGLANG
Pierre GILARDI

Prénom

Anne-Sophie
Marie-Laure
Maryléne
Annie

Jérdime
Julien

Marcel
Christian
Michel
Reng
Vincent

Club

CTSLV
STAR
AVD
CTSLV

CTSLV
AVD

CTSLV
STAR
CTSLV
CTSLV
CTSLV

JAR

n® licence

3209103
2895504
82512375
2533584

2708566
3120270

" 0008237
2367687
2533590
2533588
1069231

a3
67
40
40

82
54

Séries

total CR

502 QCR

420 QACR
40 abandon QCR

40

493
54

558
500
485
450
439

abandon QCR

QCR
abandon QCR

QCR
QCR
QCR
QCR
QCR




